
AMY V. NAVY GRID IRON GAME iSSOE 1548 

Ex G.B. SHIPMENT 

GV PHILADELPHIA STADIUM MIDSHIPMEN ^URMIUG UP IN FIELD 

LV DITTO 

SIDE VIEW PRESIDENT TRUMAN WITH DAUGHTER M.ARGA8BT AND MRS. TRUM 

CU TRUMAN WAVING IIAT 

LV CADETS uN FIELD SALUTE 

r SV ADMIRAL SIR JAMES SUMMERVILLE ALONGSIDE FLEET ADMIRAL NIMITZ 

?nen onward pick up American commentq/y to end 

GV PAN CROWD TO FIELD 12 

LV KICK OFF AND PL'lY TO 45 xARD LINE 

STV GLEN DAVIS CARRIES BALL TO 25 YD 

10. ST? DOC. BLANCHARD SC USES ARMY'S Fl/ST 

GV CADETS CHEERING 

12. STV PLAY AND GLEN DAVIS RUNS /v TOUCHDOWN 

13. GV CHEERING CHEER LEADER 

14. STV PLAY AND TOUCHDOWN 
CADETS 

15. SV EKt®H CHEERING / 

CU CADETS CHEERING, 

STV CLYDE SCOTT SCARING A DOWN 12 

18. STV PLAY aLANOHARD RUINING To TOJCHdUW 

GV CHEERS 

20. SV CHE.: 

[ToS PLUNGING To iNE FOOT LINE STV 

22. STV/LAY AND TOJCHDVTN IF <11 NAVY 

13 23. LJ CROWD SINGING AND CHEERING 

TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 

Ex G.B. SHIPMENT. 

1. GV PHILADELPHIA STADIUM MIDSHIPMEN ^0 MING UP IN FIELD A 

2. LV DITTO / 4 

3. SIDE VIEW PRESIDENT THUIviAN WITH DAUGHTER MARGARET AND MRS. TRUMA2T 6 

4. CU TRUMAN WAVING HAT X 5 

5. LV CADETS oN FIELD SALUTE / 3 

6. SV ADMIRAL SIR JAMES SUMMER?ILLE ALONGSIDE FLEET ADMIRAL NIMITZ 6 

Then onward pick up American comment to end. 

7. GV PAN CROWD TO FIELD Z 12 

8. LV KICK OFF AND PLAY TO 45 xARD LINE / 15 

9. STV GLEN DAVIS CARRIES BALL TO 25 YD LZNE 16 

10. STV DOC. BLANC HARD SCARES ARMY'S FDTST 9 

11. GV CADETS CHEERING / 5 

12. STV PLAY AND GLEN DAVIS RUNS TOUCHDOWN 18 

13. GV CHEERING CHEER LEADER INT yUBEGRttJND 15 

14. STV PLAY AND TOUCHDOWN TO NAVY 19 
CADETS / 

15. SV WmXL CHEERING / 4 

16. CU CADETS CHEERING/ 3 

17. STV CLYDE SCOTT /CORING A DOWN 12 

18. STV PLAY sLAiiOHAZD RUINING To TOJCHDUTN 17 

19. GV CHEERS / " 2 

20. SV CHEERS' 2 

21. STV SANTOS PLUNGING TO i$JE FOOT LINE 6 

22. STV /LAY AND T4JCHD0.7N 01 NAVY 8 

23. LJr CROWD SINGING AND CHEERING 13 

/ TOTAL LENGTH WITH TITLE 22 0«. 


